

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3527/2005

BLOSSOM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ABRAHAM MATHEW & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. Karunakaran, Adv.
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. BS. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.
Mr. M.T. George,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Three weeks' time more has been granted, as last chance, to the petitioner to take steps

for the service of notice on respondent No.1, as prayed for.

List again on 4.9.2006.

mar)

(B. Sudheendra Ku

Registra

r