

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3527/2005

BLOSSOM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ABRAHAM MATHEW & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With Office Report)

Date: 02/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Sureshan, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Chopra, Adv.

Mr. BS. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

Mr. M.T. George,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Advocate Mr. Anil K. Chopra has entered appearance for respondent No.1. File

vakalatnama within two weeks, as prayed for.

List again on 22.11.2006.

(B. Sudheend

ra Kumar)

Registrar